



ULTIMATE APPROACH S
 500' X 1000
 34:1 APPROACH SLC
 RUNWAY PROTECTI
 500' X 10

BUILDINGS

- ① TERMINAL
- ② T-HANGAR
- ③ CORPORATE HANGAR

PE = PROPOSED EASEMENT
 PD = PROPOSED DEED

5-17-96	942/847	1.36	177.05						
1-16-01	# 09875	60.0	237.05						
1-16-01	# 09875	15.2	252.25						
12-16-92	853/748	9.80	262.05						
11-22-93	878/405	0.27	262.32						
11-22-93	878/358	0.38	262.70						
10-18-93	875/222	0.64	263.34						
7-11-94	895/400	0.47	263.81						
12-06-94	905/615	0.74	264.55						
12-01-93	879/94	0.17	264.72						
02-08-94	883/832	0.70	265.42						
10-18-93	875/219	0.62	266.04						
02-07-94	883/586	0.48	266.52						
12-09-03	#000044753			1.02	9.69				AVIGATION EASEMENT
				2.58					PROPOSED AVIGATION EASEMENT
				2.67					PROPOSED AVIGATION EASEMENT
		4.23							PROPOSED FEE SIMPLE/PART 77
				4.0					PROPOSED AVIGATION EASEMENT
		2.8							RW EXTENSION PHASE II
				8.2					PROPOSED AVIGATION EASEMENT
				75.066					PROPOSED AVIGATION EASEMENT
07-02-03	#000039487			1.2	10.89				AVIGATION EASEMENT
									AVIGATION EASEMENT
07-27-04	#040006199			0.58	11.47				AVIGATION EASEMENT
08-23-04	#040006948			0.79	12.26				AVIGATION EASEMENT
10-20-09	#090006901			1.74	14.00				AVIGATION EASEMENT
07-12-04	#40005708	1.76	268.28						FEE SIMPLE
09-03-04	#040007313			1.765	15.76				AVIGATION EASEMENT
07-02-03	#000039486			0.63	16.39				AVIGATION EASEMENT
01-07-05	#050000209			0.55	16.94				AVIGATION EASEMENT
07-12-04	#040005713			0.47	17.41				AVIGATION EASEMENT
08-23-04	#040006949			0.538	17.95				AVIGATION EASEMENT
08 23 04	#040006950			0.2	18.15				AVIGATION EASEMENT